692
Plug with hose tail code hose I.D.
[mm]
SW
[mm]
L
[mm]
D
[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
straight through
RE-25SFTF06SXZ 6 48 12 20 25
RE-25SFTF08SXZ 8 48 12 20 25
RE-25SFTF09SXZ 9 48 12 20 25
RE-25SFTF10SXZ 10 48 12 20 25
RE-25SFTF13SXZ 13 48 15 20 25
double shut-off
RE-25SBTF06MPX 6 21 60 20 25
RE-25SBTF08MPX 8 21 60 20 25
RE-25SBTF09MPX 9 21 60 20 25
RE-25SBTF10MPX 10 21 60 20 25
RE-25SBTF13MPX 13 21 60 20 25
Plug with female thread code thread
size
SW
[mm]
L
[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
straight through
RE-25SFIW10SXZ 1/8” 14 32 20 7
RE-25SFIW13SXZ 1/4” 17 33 20 9
RE-25SFIW17SXZ 3/8” 19 33 20 9
RE-25SFIW21SXZ 1/2” 24 36 20 12
double shut-off
RE-25SBIW13MPX 1/4” 22 43 20 10
RE-25SBIW17MPX 3/8” 22 43 20 10
RE-25SBIW21MPX 1/2” 24 46 20 12
Plug with male thread code thread
size
SW
[mm]
L
[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
straight through
RE-25SFAK10SXZ 1/8” 13 33 20 9
RE-25SFAK13SXZ 1/4” 14 37 20 12
RE-25SFAK17SXZ 3/8” 17 37 20 12
RE-25SFAK21SXZ 1/2” 22 43 20 17
double shut-off
RE-25SBAW10MPX 1/8” 22 41 20 9
RE-25SBAW13MPX 1/4” 22 43 20 9
RE-25SBAW17MPX 3/8” 22 43 20 9
RE-25SBAW21MPX 1/2” 22 46 20 12
Socket with hose tail code hose I.D.
[mm]
SW
[mm]
L
[mm]
D
[mm]
L1
[mm]
single shut-off
RE-25KATF06MPN 6 19 74 23 25
RE-25KATF08MPN 8 19 74 23 25
RE-25KATF09MPN 9 19 74 23 25
RE-25KATF10MPN 10 19 74 23 25
RE-25KATF13MPN 13 19 74 23 25
double shut-off
RE-25KBTF06BPX 6 19 74 23 25
RE-25KBTF08BPX 8 19 74 23 25
RE-25KBTF09BPX 9 19 74 23 25
RE-25KBTF10BPX 10 19 74 23 25
RE-25KBTF13BPX 13 19 74 23 25
RECTUS couplings
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS - quick release couplings